GILLESPIE COUNTY
RECEIPT DISTRIBUTION REPORT

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

REVENUE LEDGER ACCOUNT
NUMBER

10.115.1159
10.118.1188
10.141.1410
10.202.2022
10.202.2025
10.310.3101
10.310.3102
10.310.3121
10.310.3122
10.310.3161
10.320.3201
10.320.3202
10.330.3309
10.330.3321
10.330.3323
10.330.3325
10.330.3328
10.330.3361
10.340.3402
10.340.3403
10.340.3404
10.340.3405
10.340.3406
10.340.3409
10.340.3410
10.340.3411
10.340.3412
10.340.3416
10.340.3417
10.340.3423
10.360.3601
10.360.3602
10.360.3605
10.360.3611
10.360.3612
10.370.3723
10.402.4902
10.493.4902

RECEIPT DESCRIPTION
OTHER / ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
STATE
POSTAGE METER INVENTORY
SALES TAX PAYABLE
INSURANCE / OTHER SOURCES
CURRENT
DELINQUENT
CURRENT - P&l
DELINQUENT - P&l
COUNTY SALES
FLOOD PLAIN PERMITS
SEPTIC TANK PERMITS
OTHER / STATE REVENUES
RURAL FIRE
COMPUTER SYSTEM HOSTING
LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER
DISPATCH OPERATIONS
PRISONER HOUSING
COUNTY CLERK
TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
DISTRICT CLERK
COUNTY ATTORNEY
SHERIFF
CONSTABLE #1
CONSTABLE # 2
COUNTY TREASURER
OTHER / FEES OF OFFICE
CONSTABLE NO 3
CONSTABLE NO 4
TAX ASSESSOR - CHILD SAFETY
INTEREST EARNINGS
RENTAL OF COUNTY PROPERTY
LIBRARY FINES & OTHER
OTHER / MISC REVENUE
SUBDIVISION INSPECTION FEE
RESTITUTIONS
CONFERENCE/TRAVEL EXPENSES
CONFERENCE/TRAVEL EXPENSES

RECEIPT
AMOUNT

(1.99)
(35,291.67)
(2,590.88)
(12.16)
(9,429.91)
(30,285.91)
(7,144.26)
(5,626.19)
(2,536.72)
(239,854.16)
(100.00)
(3,780.00)
(3,208.33)
(4,687.50)
(15,975.00)
(19,047.00)
(53,817.08)
(2,250.00)
(237.50)
(15,379.54)
(50.00)
(130.00)
(196.00)
(150.00)
(75.00)
(414.75)
(80.00)
(525.00)
(215.00)
(3,732.75)
(16,026.31)
(8,637.30)
(466.76)
(29.80)
(538.23)
(128.36)
(220.00)
(245.00)



10.543.4409
10.544.4409
10.551.4409
10.552.4409
15.310.3101
15.310.3102
15.310.3121
15.310.3122
15.320.3222
15.360.3601
15.360.3611
16.360.3601
17.360.3601
18.360.3601
19.360.3601
22.208.3426
27.208.2080
30.350.3551
30.360.3601
36.318.3101
36.318.3102
36.318.3122
36.360.3601
40.360.3601
43.202.2023
43.202.2024
43.202.2029
43.202.2051
44.202.2023
44.202.2025
44.202.2029
53.310.3101
53.310.3102
53.310.3121
53.310.3122
53.360.3601
61.360.3601
62.310.3101
62.310.3102
62.310.3121
62.310.3122
62.360.3601
70.360.3601
72.360.3601
72.360.3611
72.360.3631
72.360.3632

OTHER / OPER SUP

OTHER / OPER SUP

OTHER / OPER SUP

OTHER / OPER SUP
CURRENT

DELINQUENT

CURRENT - P&l
DELINQUENT - P&l

EXTRA MVD R&B FEE
INTEREST EARNINGS
OTHER / MISC REVENUES
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS

B B SHERIFF

STATE WASTE WATER FEES
FORFEITURES

INTEREST EARNINGS
CURRENT HOT
DELINQUENT HOT

PENALTY & INTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS

REF REFUND

BONDS

OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
COLLECTION AGENCY FEE
REF REFUND

OUT-SRV OUT COUNTY SERVICE
OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
CURRENT

DELINQUENT

CURRENT P&l

DELINQUENT P&l

INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
CURRENT

DELINQUENT

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
OTHER / MISC REVENUE
LAND LEASE

T-HANGAR OCCUPANCY FEE

(539.99)
(539.99)
(539.99)
(539.99)
(5,344.57)
(1,260.76)
(992.86)
(447.65)
(27,650.00)
(2,887.25)
(147.84)
(991.46)
(564.74)
(551.12)
(741.68)
(1,095.00)
(240.00)
(24,015.49)
(158.22)
(5,570.15)
(100.00)
(419.89)
(1,595.73)
(:39)
(95.00)
(350.00)
(17,548.60)
(106.50)
(25.00)
(75.00)
(3,464.75)
(400.72)
(103.86)
(74.40)
(37.29)
(54.12)
(318.60)
(2,270.71)
(577.56)
(421.66)
(199.77)
(146.54)
(12,109.49)
(681.39)
(100.00)
(11,516.04)
(448.20)



72.360.3633
72.360.3634
72.360.3635
72.360.3649
72.360.3651
80.202.2021
80.202.2022
80.340.3405
85.202.2029
85.202.2051
86.202.2023
86.202.2029
86.202.2051
89.360.3601
92.360.3601
93.360.3601
94.202.2022
94.202.2023
94.202.2029
95.202.2022
95.202.2029

RENTAL COUNTY T-HANGAR SPACE

FUEL FLOWAGE FEE

RAMP/TIE DOWN FEE
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE
LAND LEASE

M F MERCHANT FEE

R RESTITUTION

HCF-CF CO ATTY COLLECTION
OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
COLLECTION AGENCY FEE

R EF REFUND

OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
COLLECTION AGENCY FEE
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNINGS

R RESTITUTION

CRIMINAL CIVIL REF/OVRPYMNT
OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
R RESTITUTION

OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

(3,000.00)
(2,981.62)
(608.00)
(90.00)
(1,110.44)
(38.57)
(525.00)
(86.43)
(5,704.00)
(688.50)
(16.00)
(8,606.00)
(267.00)
(215.01)
(338.36)
(2.35)
(758.99)
(2.00)
(56,624.25)
(828.22)
(17,747.45)

(711,414.21)



