

GILLESPIE COUNTY
 RECEIPT DISTRIBUTION REPORT
 FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

REVENUE LEDGER ACCOUNT NUMBER	RECEIPT DESCRIPTION	RECEIPT AMOUNT
10.115.1159	OTHER / ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE	(1.99)
10.118.1188	STATE	(35,291.67)
10.141.1410	POSTAGE METER INVENTORY	(2,590.88)
10.202.2022	SALES TAX PAYABLE	(12.16)
10.202.2025	INSURANCE / OTHER SOURCES	(9,429.91)
10.310.3101	CURRENT	(30,285.91)
10.310.3102	DELINQUENT	(7,144.26)
10.310.3121	CURRENT - P&I	(5,626.19)
10.310.3122	DELINQUENT - P&I	(2,536.72)
10.310.3161	COUNTY SALES	(239,854.16)
10.320.3201	FLOOD PLAIN PERMITS	(100.00)
10.320.3202	SEPTIC TANK PERMITS	(3,780.00)
10.330.3309	OTHER / STATE REVENUES	(3,208.33)
10.330.3321	RURAL FIRE	(4,687.50)
10.330.3323	COMPUTER SYSTEM HOSTING	(15,975.00)
10.330.3325	LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER	(19,047.00)
10.330.3328	DISPATCH OPERATIONS	(53,817.08)
10.330.3361	PRISONER HOUSING	(2,250.00)
10.340.3402	COUNTY CLERK	(237.50)
10.340.3403	TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR	(15,379.54)
10.340.3404	DISTRICT CLERK	(50.00)
10.340.3405	COUNTY ATTORNEY	(130.00)
10.340.3406	SHERIFF	(196.00)
10.340.3409	CONSTABLE # 1	(150.00)
10.340.3410	CONSTABLE # 2	(75.00)
10.340.3411	COUNTY TREASURER	(414.75)
10.340.3412	OTHER / FEES OF OFFICE	(80.00)
10.340.3416	CONSTABLE NO 3	(525.00)
10.340.3417	CONSTABLE NO 4	(215.00)
10.340.3423	TAX ASSESSOR - CHILD SAFETY	(3,732.75)
10.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(16,026.31)
10.360.3602	RENTAL OF COUNTY PROPERTY	(8,637.30)
10.360.3605	LIBRARY FINES & OTHER	(466.76)
10.360.3611	OTHER / MISC REVENUE	(29.80)
10.360.3612	SUBDIVISION INSPECTION FEE	(538.23)
10.370.3723	RESTITUTIONS	(128.36)
10.402.4902	CONFERENCE/TRAVEL EXPENSES	(220.00)
10.493.4902	CONFERENCE/TRAVEL EXPENSES	(245.00)

10.543.4409	OTHER / OPER SUP	(539.99)
10.544.4409	OTHER / OPER SUP	(539.99)
10.551.4409	OTHER / OPER SUP	(539.99)
10.552.4409	OTHER / OPER SUP	(539.99)
15.310.3101	CURRENT	(5,344.57)
15.310.3102	DELINQUENT	(1,260.76)
15.310.3121	CURRENT - P&I	(992.86)
15.310.3122	DELINQUENT - P&I	(447.65)
15.320.3222	EXTRA M V D R & B FEE	(27,650.00)
15.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(2,887.25)
15.360.3611	OTHER / MISC REVENUES	(147.84)
16.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(991.46)
17.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(564.74)
18.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(551.12)
19.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(741.68)
22.208.3426	B B SHERIFF	(1,095.00)
27.208.2080	STATE WASTE WATER FEES	(240.00)
30.350.3551	FORFEITURES	(24,015.49)
30.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(158.22)
36.318.3101	CURRENT HOT	(5,570.15)
36.318.3102	DELINQUENT HOT	(100.00)
36.318.3122	PENALTY & INTEREST	(419.89)
36.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(1,595.73)
40.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(.39)
43.202.2023	REF REFUND	(95.00)
43.202.2024	BONDS	(350.00)
43.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(17,548.60)
43.202.2051	COLLECTION AGENCY FEE	(106.50)
44.202.2023	REF REFUND	(25.00)
44.202.2025	OUT-SRV OUT COUNTY SERVICE	(75.00)
44.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(3,464.75)
53.310.3101	CURRENT	(400.72)
53.310.3102	DELINQUENT	(103.86)
53.310.3121	CURRENT P&I	(74.40)
53.310.3122	DELINQUENT P&I	(37.29)
53.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(54.12)
61.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(318.60)
62.310.3101	CURRENT	(2,270.71)
62.310.3102	DELINQUENT	(577.56)
62.310.3121	CURRENT	(421.66)
62.310.3122	DELINQUENT	(199.77)
62.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(146.54)
70.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(12,109.49)
72.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(681.39)
72.360.3611	OTHER / MISC REVENUE	(100.00)
72.360.3631	LAND LEASE	(11,516.04)
72.360.3632	T-HANGAR OCCUPANCY FEE	(448.20)

72.360.3633	RENTAL COUNTY T-HANGAR SPACE	(3,000.00)
72.360.3634	FUEL FLOWAGE FEE	(2,981.62)
72.360.3635	RAMP/TIE DOWN FEE	(608.00)
72.360.3649	MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE	(90.00)
72.360.3651	LAND LEASE	(1,110.44)
80.202.2021	M F MERCHANT FEE	(38.57)
80.202.2022	R RESTITUTION	(525.00)
80.340.3405	HCF-CF CO ATTY COLLECTION	(86.43)
85.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(5,704.00)
85.202.2051	COLLECTION AGENCY FEE	(688.50)
86.202.2023	R E F REFUND	(16.00)
86.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(8,606.00)
86.202.2051	COLLECTION AGENCY FEE	(267.00)
89.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(215.01)
92.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(338.36)
93.360.3601	INTEREST EARNINGS	(2.35)
94.202.2022	R RESTITUTION	(758.99)
94.202.2023	CRIMINAL CIVIL REF/OVRPYMNT	(2.00)
94.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(56,624.25)
95.202.2022	R RESTITUTION	(828.22)
95.202.2029	OTHER / ACCOUNTS PAYABLE	(17,747.45)
		(711,414.21)